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Varsity Boys

https://in.milesplit.com/meets/483996-marion-county-boys-championships-2022/results/816593?type=raw#.Yrh-1HbMJEY

Jasiah Rogers
Elijah Jackson
Jaelyn Reeves-Lile
Christian Woodson
Vermont Johnson
E1li Givens

Kaleb Hicks

Israel Jackson

TJ McWilliams
Jahmad Harmon

Jasiah Rogers
Jaelyn Reeves-Lile
Elijah Jackson
Christian Woodson
Vermont Johnson
E1li Givens

Israel Jackson
Jahmad Harmon
Kaleb Hicks

TJ McWilliams
Shawn Holton
Devin Wilson
William Starks
Correon Howard
Isaiah Needam
Damien Curlin
Devon Bowe

Anuyis Bryant

DJ Gordon

Andrew Lawrence
Jayon Harvey
Jarron Murry
Benjamin Brandenburg
Dominic Jennings
Colin Newett
DeeJay McFerson
Jake Pasch

LeRoy Lewis
Josiah Ottinger
Nathenual Williams
DuVaun Jones

Jaelyn Reeves-Lile
Eli Givens

100 Meters Finals

200 Meters Finals

12
12
10
11
12

100 Meters Prelims

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Park Tudor

Lawrence Central

Warren Central

North Central (Indianap
Warren Central

Speedway

Decatur Central
Lawrence North

North Central (Indianap
Lawrence Central

Park Tudor

Warren Central
Lawrence Central
North Central (Indianap
Warren Central
Speedway

Lawrence North
Lawrence Central
Decatur Central

North Central (Indianap
Ben Davis

Southport

Decatur Central

Pike

Perry Meridian

Pike

Perry Meridian
Lawrence North

Park Tudor

Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Beech Grove

Roncalli

Beech Grove

Roncalli

Speedway

Indianapolis Lutheran
Brebeuf Jesuit
Southport

Ben Davis
Indianapolis Lutheran

Warren Central
Speedway

110
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Varsity Boys
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Elijah Jackson
Christian Woodson
Nickens Lemba
Troy Golden
Jonathan Harris
Shawn Holton
Jasiah Rogers
Israel Jackson

Jaelyn Reeves-Lile
Elijah Jackson
Christian Woodson
E1li Givens

Jasiah Rogers
Shawn Holton
Nickens Lemba
Jonathan Harris
Troy Golden

Israel Jackson
Kendall Moore-Harrison
Kameron Jackson
Isaiah Needam
Kendall Reeves
Hudauri Hines
Kaleb Hicks

Micah Smith

Jarron Murry

Jake Pasch

Timothy Ruley
Dominic Jennings
Matthew Harrell
Colin Newett
Nathenual Williams
Aaron Garnett

Nick Gordon

CJ Ervin

Christian Cooke
Jeremiah Jackson

Nickens Lemba
Troy Golden
Joseph Ashman
Raif Miller
Amarion Sanders
Richard Dube
Brion Stephens
Amadeo Townsend
Jeremy Crabtree
Mark White

400 Meters Finals

11
10
11
12
11
10
11
10

200 Meters Prelims

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Lawrence Central

North Central (Indianap
Southport

Pike

Park Tudor

Ben Davis

Park Tudor

Lawrence North

Warren Central
Lawrence Central
North Central (Indianap
Speedway

Park Tudor

Ben Davis

Southport

Park Tudor

Pike

Lawrence North
Lawrence North

Pike

Perry Meridian
Lawrence Central
Franklin Central
Decatur Central
Southport

Beech Grove
Indianapolis Lutheran
Franklin Central
Beech Grove

Warren Central
Roncalli

Ben Davis

Roncalli

North Central (Indianap
Indianapolis Lutheran
Speedway

Brebeuf Jesuit

Southport

Pike

Franklin Central
Ben Davis

Warren Central
Perry Meridian
Warren Central
Lawrence Central
Beech Grove

Ben Davis

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

42a
59a
61a
63a
68a
72a
86a
26a

48a
51a
53a
68a
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11
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14
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17
18
19
20
21
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24
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26

Varsity Boys

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Varsity Boys

4:18.
4:25.

1
2
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Antonio Haynes
Matt Novak

Korren Mason
Alexander Johnson
Lawrence Coan
Antonio Watson
Mason Piatt

Noah Cissell
Judson Lawrie

Sam Mulvey
Alexander Ash
Jackson Golden
Michael Gil

Jake Akins
Jeremiah Timberlake
Ajilon Reese
Blake Roark

Xavier Wills
Brayden Henkle
Alexander Parkhurst
Sawyer Husain
Ethan Powell
Luca Arboneaux
Raphael Mazhandu
David Adesanya
Spencer Hughes
Erick Gallardo Cortes
Egan Williams
Xavier Cooper
Tydarius Clark
Kahlil Wynn
David Warner
Grant Coburn
Samuel Sering
Kyle Ellis

Isai Torres
Richard McNamara
Nate Killeen
Tatum Paglia
Isaiah Smith

Sam Mayer

Greg Ramsey
Parker Woodruff
Julian Zehrung
Evan Fleck

Nate Killeen
Ezra Burrell

800 Meters Finals

11
10
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
11

1600 Meters Finals

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Decatur Central
Lawrence Central

North Central (Indianap
Beech Grove

Brebeuf Jesuit

Pike

Southport

Roncalli

Roncalli

Park Tudor

Brebeuf Jesuit

Speedway

Perry Meridian
Indianapolis Lutheran
North Central (Indianap
Lawrence North

Lawrence North

Warren Central
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
North Central (Indianap
Lawrence North

Perry Meridian
Brebeuf Jesuit

Ben Davis

Park Tudor

Perry Meridian
Brebeuf Jesuit

Pike

Lawrence Central
Lawrence Central
Roncalli

Warren Central
Roncalli

Lawrence North
Decatur Central
Southport

North Central (Indianap
Ben Davis

Park Tudor

Southport
Indianapolis Lutheran
Indianapolis Lutheran
Decatur Central

Pike

North Central (Indianap
Brebeuf Jesuit

52.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
56.

07a
50a
53a
58a
11a
70a
84a
50a
52a
63a
69a
89a

93a
65a
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Varsity Boys
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Cameron Todd

Luke Haggerty
Adam Chaney

Grant Coburn

James Haggerty
Alex Forey

Deacon Hall

Victor Alex Cuevas
Nick Ostendorf
Richard McNamara
Spencer Harshbarger
Henry Deryke
Daniel Sanchez
Nathan Hollcraft
Ezra Littell

Alex Kwizera
Andrew Dorton
Malachi Gornik
Alex Clutinger
Elijah Gornik
Ludvick Kelley
Micah Werner

Cason Ritz
Sebastian Guillien
Simeon McIntosh

Collin Stevens
Matteo Rosio
Hayden Monk
Luke Haggerty
Adam Chaney
Simon Bosslet
Kade McDermott
Ethan Carter
Gabe Chambers
Jonah Decker
Jack Davis
Nick Anderson
Carter Norris
Riley Devening
Jack Rittenhouse
Daniel Sanchez
Kyle Corbin
Godae Nwineewii
Jude Hawkins
Micah Werner
Alex Clutinger
Daniel Camacho
Andrew Dorton
Gabe Wagner
Michael Helton
Bretton Wilson
Liam Carney

10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
10
10
12
10

3200 Meters Finals

11

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Brebeuf Jesuit
Perry Meridian
Lawrence Central
Warren Central
Perry Meridian
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Ben Davis
Lawrence North
Southport
Lawrence North
North Central (Indianap
Southport
Roncalli
Roncalli

Ben Davis
Speedway

Pike

Speedway

Pike

Warren Central
Indianapolis Lutheran
Park Tudor

Beech Grove
Beech Grove

Brebeuf Jesuit
Brebeuf Jesuit

North Central (Indianap
Perry Meridian
Lawrence Central

Pike

Franklin Central
Warren Central

North Central (Indianap
Franklin Central
Roncalli

Lawrence North
Lawrence North
Decatur Central
Roncalli

Southport

Perry Meridian

Ben Davis

Pike

Indianapolis Lutheran
Speedway

Ben Davis

Speedway

Warren Central
Decatur Central
Southport

Beech Grove
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10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:

:30.
:32.
:32.
:37.
:39.
:40.
:41.
44,
44,
:44.
:48.
:52.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:00.
:01.
:02.
:04.
:06.
:08.
:09.
:10.

91a
00a
99a
48a
13a
00a
Q4a
51a
57a
58a
66a
66a
63a
74a
25a
74a
77a
41a
14a

.55a
.73a
.15a
.03a
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Tydarius Clark

Varsity Boys 110m Hurdles
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Jr., James Vaden
Danny Royster III
Alexander Hooten
Michael Durham
Graham West

Ethan Cutshaw
Aaliyo Winters
Dameon Miller
David Carnell
Emory McClellan

Varsity Boys 110m Hurdles

Varsity Boys

https://in.milesplit.com/meets/483996-marion-county-boys-championships-2022/results/816593?type=raw#.Yrh-1HbMJEY

Jr., James Vaden
Alexander Hooten
Danny Royster III
Ethan Cutshaw
Graham West
Michael Durham
David Carnell
Aaliyo Winters
Dameon Miller
Emory McClellan
Cole Snow
Quindarus Paige
Micah Williams
Lucas Erickson
Damonte Henderson
Saien Wright
Wyatt Penney
Joshua Romine
Stewart Young
Chaikou Diallo
Jakai Crawford
Raylen Harmon
Nicolia Rybecki
Landon Nelson

300m Hurdles

Michael Durham
Alexander Hooten
Graham West

Danny Royster III
Ethan Cutshaw
David Fairer

Jr., James Vaden

12

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Lawrence Central

Finals

Lawrence North
Lawrence North
Roncalli

Warren Central

Ben Davis
Indianapolis Lutheran
Warren Central
Franklin Central

Ben Davis

Southport

Lawrence North
Roncalli
Lawrence North
Indianapolis Lutheran
Ben Davis

Warren Central
Ben Davis

Warren Central
Franklin Central
Southport
Indianapolis Lutheran
Pike

Lawrence Central
Roncalli

Beech Grove
Perry Meridian
Franklin Central
Perry Meridian
Southport
Decatur Central
Beech Grove

Pike

Decatur Central
Lawrence Central

Finals

Warren Central
Roncalli

Ben Davis

Lawrence North
Indianapolis Lutheran
Ben Davis

Lawrence North

DNS

.02a
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Emory McClellan 11
Jordan Williams 10
Cole Snow 10
Dameon Miller 12
Damonte Henderson 12
Austin Gibson 12
Micah Williams 11
Dominic Morelli 10
Raylen Harmon 12
Makail McNeal 9

Dagan Knight 12
Hayden Souza 10
Stewart Young 10
Dominique Dixon 12
Ethan Barkdull 11

Emry Shute r
Jakai Crawford 12
Elijah Mack 11

Nicolia Rybecki 12

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Finals

North Central (Indianapolis)
Lawrence Central
Decatur Central
Park Tudor
Franklin Central
Lawrence North
Ben Davis

Pike

Southport
Speedway
Roncalli

Beech Grove
Brebeuf Jesuit
Warren Central

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Finals
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Ben Davis
Southport
Franklin Central
Warren Central
Pike

Lawrence North
Lawrence Central
Roncalli

North Central (Indianapolis)
Beech Grove
Brebeuf Jesuit
Park Tudor
Decatur Central

Southport
Warren Central

Indianapolis Lutheran

Franklin Central
Beech Grove
Franklin Central
Lawrence Central
Roncalli

Pike

Lawrence Central
Perry Meridian
Brebeuf Jesuit
Southport

Pike

Brebeuf Jesuit

North Central (Indianap

Beech Grove

North Central (Indianap

Decatur Central
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Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

43.
43,
43,
43,
44,
44,
44,
44,
44,
44,
45,
45,
46.
46.
46.
48.
48.
48.
49,

48a
55a
64a
94a
04a
P6a
20a
70a
81a
95a
77a
82a
47a
93a
99a
37a
60a
90a
17a
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Varsity Boys

4x800m Relay Finals

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

Brebeuf Jesuit
Lawrence North
Perry Meridian
Ben Davis
Lawrence Central
Pike

Warren Central
Roncalli

Park Tudor

North Central (Indianapolis)

Franklin Central
Southport
Decatur Central
Beech Grove

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 121b Finals
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David Lara-Gonzalez
Quinn Sholar II
Jaden Freeney

Ralph Gardner

James Bryant

Kaden Edwards
Chukwedebelu Ndubisi
Nylan Brown

Josh Mickens

Trevor Lauck

Luke Skartvedt
Jaiden Hughes

Logan Ball

Romaro Warren

I'Renn Johnson
Armani Davis

Javion Jones
Christian Pulliam
Halbert Aguirre
Keiveion Anderson
Christian Boutte
Jayden Stambro-Bryant
Damola Ajani

Devin Robinson
Markevious Keys
Dylan Duncan

Alexis Ramirez-Tello
Christian Vanvolkenburgh
Aataveon Jordan
Logan Petrie

11

10
12
11
12
11

Ben Davis

Warren Central
Lawrence North

Pike

Warren Central

North Central (Indianapo
Perry Meridian

Ben Davis

Lawrence Central
Roncalli

Roncalli

Brebeuf Jesuit
Franklin Central
Lawrence North
Lawrence Central

Pike

Decatur Central
Indianapolis Lutheran
Decatur Central

Beech Grove

North Central (Indianapo
Southport

Speedway

Speedway

Beech Grove
Indianapolis Lutheran
Perry Meridian
Southport

Franklin Central
Brebeuf Jesuit

Varsity Boys Discus - 1.6kg Finals

https://in.milesplit.com/meets/483996-marion-county-boys-championships-2022/results/816593?type=raw#.Yrh-1HbMJEY

Athlete

Yr

Team
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Varsity Boys
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Antoine Cooper Jr.
Quinn Sholar II
Quintin Fox
Jaiden Hughes
Seth Brosseau
Samuel Runholt
Trevor Hays

Nick Brown
Halbert Aguirre
Kaden Edwards
Alex Evans
Christian Vanvolkenburgh
Logan Petrie
Myles Edwards
Mataio Russell
Jackson Galovic
Tim Ernst

John Orina
Christian Pulliam
Logan Ball

Will Hall

Jordan Carroll
Moyo Asekunowo
Chukwedebelu Ndubisi
Creighton Bennett
Angel Hernandez
Richard Covington
Carter Hartman
Dantu Gardner
Devin Robinson

High Jump Finals

Brion Stephens

Eli Crouch

Braylen Gillard
Benjamin Brandenburg
Damonte Henderson
Ethan Cutshaw
Jacob James

Van Lian

Joseph Jefferson II
Elijah Davis

Raif Miller

Josiah Ottinger
Rex Cade

Nathenual Williams
Lawrence Coan
Simeon McIntosh
Nakai Ford

Korren Mason
Richard Dube

Dagan Knight

Omar Cooper

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

10
11
12
12

Ben Davis

Warren Central
Lawrence North
Brebeuf Jesuit
Roncalli

Roncalli

Ben Davis

Pike

Decatur Central

North Central (Indianapo
Franklin Central
Southport

Brebeuf Jesuit

Pike

Lawrence Central
Decatur Central

Beech Grove

Perry Meridian
Indianapolis Lutheran
Franklin Central
Indianapolis Lutheran
Lawrence Central
North Central (Indianapo
Perry Meridian
Speedway

Beech Grove

Warren Central
Southport

Lawrence North
Speedway

Warren Central
Roncalli

Franklin Central
Roncalli

Beech Grove
Indianapolis Lutheran
Decatur Central
Southport

Pike

Pike

Ben Davis

Southport

Lawrence North

Ben Davis

Brebeuf Jesuit

Beech Grove

North Central (Indianap
North Central (Indianap
Perry Meridian

Perry Meridian
Lawrence North
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Varsity Boys

Varsity Boys

6/26/22, 11:49 AM

-- Michael Starks

-- Javen Holsey

-- Lauron Johnson

-- James Chatman

-- Christopher Blackwell

Aidan Williams
Brion Stephens
Matthew Bertram
Daniel Ahrendt
Keywuan Taylor
Brayden Rossman
Kameron Jackson
Matt Novak

Alex Long

Liell Lloyd-Hostetter
11 Stokes Knight

11 Robert Black

13 Bradley McCleerey
-- Austin Strykowski
-- Maleec Griffin

-- Elijah Oware
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Amarion Sanders
Omar Cooper
Keenan Hicks
David Fairer
Rex Cade

Ezra Baker
Braylen Gillard
Elijah Davis
Emry Shute

DJ Morton
Joseph Jefferson II
Isaiah Needam
Rodney Joseph
William Starks
Van Lian

DeeJay McFerson
Tyler Johnson
Ikanke Inyang
Jeremiah Jackson
Wyatt Penney
Lincoln Murff
KJ Mark

DJ Gordon
CurBrian Shelby
Jackson Golden
Mark Beatty
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Pole Vault Finals

Long Jump Finals

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

10 Lawrence Central

12 Indianapolis Lutheran
10 Franklin Central

9 Lawrence Central

10 Warren Central

12 Franklin Central
12 Warren Central
11 Franklin Central
12 Lawrence North
11 Perry Meridian
10 Roncalli

12 Pike

11 Lawrence Central
12 Lawrence North
10 North Central (Indianap
10 Perry Meridian
10 Ben Davis

11 Ben Davis

11 Roncalli

12 Pike

11 Brebeuf Jesuit

11 Warren Central

12 Lawrence North

12 Decatur Central

11 Ben Davis

12 Lawrence North

12 Warren Central

10 Franklin Central

11 Pike

Jr North Central (Indianap
10 Lawrence Central

12 Pike

10 Perry Meridian

12 North Central (Indianap
12 Decatur Central

12 Southport

11 Speedway

12 Roncalli

11 Perry Meridian

12 Brebeuf Jesuit

11 Franklin Central

11 Ben Davis

9 Park Tudor

10 Park Tudor

11 Indianapolis Lutheran
12 Speedway

11 Southport
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27 Aeden Crawley
-- Michael Starks
-- CJ Ervin

-- Ethan Thompson

Marion County Boys Championships 2022 - Complete Results (Raw)

11 Beech Grove

10 Lawrence Central

11 Indianapolis Lutheran
11 Beech Grove

16-00.00
FOUL
FOUL

DNS
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